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Dear Aspirants…
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Invitation

Bioleagues is delighted to welcome Nursing Science and Palliative Care professionals, 

researchers, experts, scholars, entrepreneurs, and others, from throughout the globe, to the 

2nd  Asia Paci�c Conference on Nursing Science and Healthcare, scheduled to take place on 

the 25th  & 26th  of September 2020, in Colombo, Srilanka, and participate in this one-of-a-kind 

event. This International Conference on Nursing is a fabulous occasion for participants from 

multiversities and organizations across the globe, to interface with world-class specialists 

and nursing professionals. The 2nd Asia Paci�c Conference on Nursing Science and 

Healthcare has especially been organized by Bioleagues, with the overall intention of joining 

young nurses, specialists, and academicians to present and distribute critical and modern 

knowledge in the constantly evolving �elds of Nursing Science and Palliative Care. This 

conference on nursing in Italy essentially comprises a spectrum of subjects in�uencing 

modern Nursing Science, Palliative Care, and other associated areas of study. The innovative 

discoveries and exhibitions at this health care conference in Italy will assist in securing the 

fundamental knowledge base of all the delegates. If you are a nursing care or palliative care 

professional looking to improve your career prospects and expand your skill level then this 

life-changing international healthcare conference in Italy is just the event for you!



Purpose

Reasons to Attend
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The event will concentrate on the possibilities and hurdles presented by the hastened movement of global change and disruptive discovery on 

nursing training, study, and usage. The 2nd Asia Paci�c Conference on Nursing Science and Health Care  will serve as an occasion for nursing 

professionals to congregate and bestow know-how, education acquired, achievements, and barriers to producing sustainable nursing care and 

modern palliative care methods that are adaptive to evolution

Communicate with renowned global lecturers

Engage in exciting case studies

Partake in speci�c industry gatherings

Access innovative and scholarly research schemes

Showcase your most advanced research through the medians of both

verbal either poster exhibitions

Unite with Nursing Science and Palliative Care specialists at the conference

Publish your investigation in associated Scopus Indexed publications

Avail possibilities to interface and trade concepts on Nursing Science and Palliative Care

Get motivated by high-pro�le expert investigations

Interface with specialists in the �eld of Nursing Science and Palliative Care

Bestow your expertise to improve your career



Who Can Attend
 Pediatricians    Nursing Science and Palliative Care Research Organizations

 Healthcare and Nursing Care Professionals   Government Heads & Officials

 Leading Nurses, Doctors & Palliative Care Professionals   Nursing Science Specialists

 Nurses in The Cosmetic Sector   Lymphoedema Nurses    Breast Cancer Nurses

Radiation Nurses   Cancer Care Nurses   Registered Nurses

 Heart Disease Nurse Care Professionals   Nurse Practitioners 

 Nursing Science and Palliative Care Associations and Societies

 Nursing Care Devices Manufacturing Companies

 Nursing Science Research and Development Organizations

 Directors & Deans of Leading Nursing Science and Palliative Care Universities

 Nursing Science Professors, Associate Professors & Research Fellows

 Instructors from Leading Nursing Care Universities

 Top Nursing Care Regulatory Bodies
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Nursing in Neurology

Oncology Nursing

Clinical Nursing

Critical care Nursing

Cardiac Nursing

Women Health Nursing

Legal Nursing

Paediatric Nursing

Veterinary Nursing

Nursing Education and Research

Surgical Nursing

Emergency Nursing
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Public Health Nursing

Environmental Health Nursing

Midwifery Nursing

Advanced Nursing Practice

Palliative Nursing Care

Neonatal Nursing

2nd Nursing Care 2020



Publication &

Important Dates

Indian Journal of Public Health Research & Development

Print ISSN: 0976-0245

Online ISSN: 0976-5506

SCOPUS Indexed Journal

Early Bird Registration  01st June 2020

Abstract Submission   20th July 2020

Standard Registration  28th August 2020

Onspot Registration   25th September 2020
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Registration
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Student

Academician

Listener Registration

Additional Paper

Accompanying Person

Initial Booking Amount (IBA)

Gala Dinner

$ 399 66000 Rs  

84000 Rs

102300 Rs

27900 Rs

33400 Rs

46500 Rs

33500 Rs

19000 Rs

84000 Rs

102700 Rs

120000 Rs

33500 Rs

37000 Rs

55800 Rs

42900 Rs

19000 Rs

102700 Rs

120000 Rs

140000 Rs

33500 Rs

46500 Rs

65100 Rs

56000 Rs

19000 Rs

$ 499

$ 599

$ 149

$ 199

$ 299

$ 179

$ 99

$ 199

$ 599

$ 699

$ 799

$ 179

$ 299

$ 399

$ 299

$ 99

$ 199

$ 499

$ 599

$ 699

$ 179

$ 229

$ 349

$ 229

$ 99

$ 199

Video Presentation /
Skype Presentation

Industrial / Corporate /
Professional

Early Bird Registration

ADMITTANCE International
Participant

(USD)

Srilanka
Participant

(Rupee)

International
Participant

(USD)

Srilanka
Participant

(Rupee)

International
Participant

(USD)

Srilanka
Participant

(Rupee)

Standard Registration Onsite Registration

International Participant : Registration Fee + $ 99 for poster presentation

Poster presentation : Registration Fee+ 19000 
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Two complimentary stalls (3m x 3m each) 

for product display (or) a customized 

display area not exceeding at a prime 

location. 

Additional Standalone product 

advertisement banners in key area.

Display of the logo on the partners 

panel. 

10 complimentary corporate registration 

to the conference. 

1 Full page and profile advertisement in 

souvenir Booklet. Company logo with 

hyper link on Annual Conference 

Website. 

1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit

Platinum Partner
(USD 10,000)



 

 



 



One complimentary stall (3m x 3m each) 

for product display. 

Display of the logo on the partners 

panel. 

04 complimentary corporate registration 

to the conference. 

1 page and profile advertisement in 

souvenir Booklet.

Company logo on Annual Conference 

Website. 

1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit 

Gold Partner
(USD 4,500)



 

 



 



One complimentary stall (3m x 3m each) 

for product display.

02 complimentary corporate registration 

to the conference. Half page and profile 

advertisement in souvenir Booklet. 

Company logo on Annual Conference 

Website. 

1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit

Silver Partner
(USD 3,000)
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One complimentary stall (3m x 3m each) 

for product display. 

The Banner of respective partners will 

be displayed in the lunch area at a 

Prominent place. 

06 complimentary corporate registration 

to the conference. 

No other company shall be allowed to 

display a product other than the 

partners at the lunch venue.

1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit.

Lunch Partner
(USD 7,500)

www.nanoteksummit.com



 

 





The Banner of respective partners will 

be displayed in the dinner area at a 

Prominent place.

04 complimentary corporate registration 

to the conference 

One complimentary stall (3m * 3m each) 

for product display. 

No other company shall be allowed to 

display a product other than the partners 

at the dinner venue.

Cultural Program. 

Dinner & Cocktail.

Social Evening  Partner
(USD 4,500)



 

 



 



Partners Logo will appear on the 

conference kit. 

02 complimentary corporate registration 

to the conference. 

Partner will be free to put its promotional 

material in the conference kit 

Partners will be allowed to display kits 

standalone product advertisement 

backdrop in the conference kit 

distribution are

Conference Kit Partner
(USD 2,200)
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Advertisement in Souvenir

Front/Back Cover Inside (Color)

Full Page Advertisement (Color)

Half Page Advertisement (Color)

750 USD

600 USD

400 USD

AmountOption

Partner will be allowed to display its standalone product advertisementbackdrop in the registration area. 

02 complimentary corporate registration to the conference.

Logo on the Lanyard 

Lanyard Partner (USD 1,500)

Terms and Conditions



 



Partnership o�ers will be entertained on a first come-first serve basis. 

One table and 2 chairs will be provided to the stalls. 

Facilities required if any will be provided at an additional cost. 

All partnership payments shall be payable in US Dollars.

The partnership shall be confirmed only after the confirmation of

full payment receipt. 

The organizing committee has the rights to accept and reject the

o�er of partnership at any point of time. 

Stalls will be allocated on a first come first serve basis. 



 











Cancellation Policy
50% of the payment will be refunded if cancelled before 01st  October 2020.

Cancellation received after 31st  October 2020 will not be entitled for any refunds
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About Colombo
Colombo is the gateway to Sri Lanka for most travellers, which is a principal port of the Indian Ocean, featuring 

a melting pot of races, religions and cultures. It is located on the west coastline of the island, just south of the 

Kelani River, which is also the administrative and judicial capital of Sri Lanka.  It has one among the main 

arti�cial harbours within the world and deals with the majority of Sri Lanka’s foreign trade. The city’s 

manufacturing industries are depending upon the processing of raw materials exported through the port. 

The island’s Buddhism, Hinduism, Islam and Christianity have led to many temples, mosques and churches 

which nowadays are great tourist draws



Anupriya P
Scienti�c Research Analyst - 2nd Nursing Care 2020 | Colombo, Srilanka

+91-8925457124  |  +1 202 754 8501 (USA, Canada and Others)
info@asiapaci�cnursing.com  |  www.asiapaci�cnursing.com
info@thenursingsociety.com  |  www.thenursingsociety.com
info@bioleagues.com  |  www.bioleagues.com

Conference Venue

Colombo, Srilanka


