# 2<sup>nd</sup> Asia Pacific Conference on **Nursing Science and Healthcare**

Organized by



**CPD**Accredited Event



RECENT CHALLENGES IN NURSING
PRACTICE AND PALLIATIVE CARE

25th - 26th September 2020 | Colombo, Srilanka

Sponsored by



Scopus®

ALL THE ACCEPTED RESEARCH ARTICLES
WILL BE PUBLISHED IN AN INTERNATIONAL
SCOPUS INDEXED JOURNAL

#### Invitation

#### Dear Aspirants...

Bioleagues is delighted to welcome Nursing Science and Palliative Care professionals, researchers, experts, scholars, entrepreneurs, and others, from throughout the globe, to the 2<sup>nd</sup> Asia Pacific Conference on Nursing Science and Healthcare, scheduled to take place on the 25th & 26th of September 2020, in Colombo, Srilanka, and participate in this one-of-a-kind event. This International Conference on Nursing is a fabulous occasion for participants from multiversities and organizations across the globe, to interface with world-class specialists and nursing professionals. The 2<sup>nd</sup> Asia Pacific Conference on Nursing Science and Healthcare has especially been organized by Bioleagues, with the overall intention of joining young nurses, specialists, and academicians to present and distribute critical and modern knowledge in the constantly evolving fields of Nursing Science and Palliative Care. This conference on nursing in Italy essentially comprises a spectrum of subjects influencing modern Nursing Science, Palliative Care, and other associated areas of study. The innovative discoveries and exhibitions at this health care conference in Italy will assist in securing the fundamental knowledge base of all the delegates. If you are a nursing care or palliative care professional looking to improve your career prospects and expand your skill level then this life-changing international healthcare conference in Italy is just the event for you!



#### Purpose

The event will concentrate on the possibilities and hurdles presented by the hastened movement of global change and disruptive discovery on nursing training, study, and usage. The 2<sup>nd</sup> Asia Pacific Conference on Nursing Science and Health Care will serve as an occasion for nursing professionals to congregate and bestow know-how, education acquired, achievements, and barriers to producing sustainable nursing care and modern palliative care methods that are adaptive to evolution

#### Reasons to Attend

- Communicate with renowned global lecturers
- Engage in exciting case studies
- Partake in specific industry gatherings
- → Access innovative and scholarly research schemes
- ♦ Showcase your most advanced research through the medians of both
- verbal either poster exhibitions
- Unite with Nursing Science and Palliative Care specialists at the conference
- → Publish your investigation in associated Scopus Indexed publications
- Avail possibilities to interface and trade concepts on Nursing Science and Palliative Care
- → Get motivated by high-profile expert investigations
- → Interface with specialists in the field of Nursing Science and Palliative Care
- → Bestow your expertise to improve your career



#### Who Can Attend

- → Pediatricians → Nursing Science and Palliative Care Research Organizations
- → Healthcare and Nursing Care Professionals → Government Heads & Officials

→ Nurses in The Cosmetic Sector → Lymphoedema Nurses → Breast Cancer Nurses

- → Radiation Nurses → Cancer Care Nurses → Registered Nurses
- → Nursing Science and Palliative Care Associations and Societies
- → Nursing Care Devices Manufacturing Companies
- → Nursing Science Research and Development Organizations
- → Directors & Deans of Leading Nursing Science and Palliative Care Universities
- → Nursing Science Professors, Associate Professors & Research Fellows
- → Instructors from Leading Nursing Care Universities
- → Top Nursing Care Regulatory Bodies



## Conference Major Tracks

- ♦ Nursing in Neurology
- Oncology Nursing
- Clinical Nursing
- Critical care Nursing
- Cardiac Nursing
- → Women Health Nursing
- Legal Nursing
- Paediatric Nursing
- ♦ Veterinary Nursing
- → Nursing Education and Research
- ♦ Surgical Nursing
- ★ Emergency Nursing

- Public Health Nursing
- + Environmental Health Nursing
- Midwifery Nursing
- Advanced Nursing Practice
- → Palliative Nursing Care
- Neonatal Nursing



## Publication & Journals

Indian Journal of Public Health Research & Development

Print ISSN: 0976-0245

Online ISSN: 0976-5506

**SCOPUS Indexed Journal** 

## **Important Dates**

Early Bird Registration 01st June 2020

Abstract Submission 20<sup>th</sup> July 2020

Standard Registration 28<sup>th</sup> August 2020

Onspot Registration 25<sup>th</sup> September 2020



## Registration

ADMITTANCE	Early Bird Registration		Standard Registration		Onsite Registration	
	International Participant (USD)	Srilanka Participant (Rupee)	International Participant (USD)	Srilanka Participant (Rupee)	International Participant (USD)	Srilanka Participant (Rupee)
Student	\$ 399	66000 Rs	\$ 499	84000 Rs	\$ 599	102700 Rs
Academician	\$ 499	84000 Rs	\$ 599	102700 Rs	\$ 699	120000 Rs
Industrial / Corporate / Professional	\$ 599	102300 Rs	\$ 699	120000 Rs	\$ 799	140000 Rs
Video Presentation / Skype Presentation	\$ 149	27900 Rs	\$ 179	33500 Rs	\$ 179	33500 Rs
Listener Registration	\$ 199	33400 Rs	\$ 229	37000 Rs	\$ 299	46500 Rs
Additional Paper	\$ 299	46500 Rs	\$ 349	55800 Rs	\$ 399	65100 Rs
Accompanying Person	\$ 179	33500 Rs	\$ 229	42900 Rs	\$ 299	56000 Rs
Initial Booking Amount (IBA)	\$ 99		\$ 99		\$ 99	
Gala Dinner	\$ 199	19000 Rs	\$ 199	19000 Rs	\$ 199	19000 Rs

International Participant: Registration Fee + \$ 99 for poster presentation

Poster presentation: Registration Fee+ 19000

## Sponsorship and Exhibitor



# Platinum Partner (USD 10,000)

- → Two complimentary stalls (3m x 3m each)
  for product display (or) a customized
  display area not exceeding at a prime
  location.
- Additional Standalone product advertisement banners in key area.
- → Display of the logo on the partners panel.
- + 10 complimentary corporate registration to the conference.
- 1 Full page and profile advertisement in souvenir Booklet. Company logo with hyper link on Annual Conference Website.
- → 1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit



#### Gold Partner (USD 4,500)

- → One complimentary stall (3m x 3m each)
  for product display.
- → Display of the logo on the partners panel.
- → 04 complimentary corporate registration
  to the conference.
- → 1 page and profile advertisement in souvenir Booklet.
- Company logo on Annual Conference Website.
- → 1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit



- → One complimentary stall (3m x 3m each)
  for product display.
- → 02 complimentary corporate registration to the conference. Half page and profile advertisement in souvenir Booklet.
- + Company logo on Annual Conference Website.
- → 1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit

## Sponsorship and Exhibitor



# Lunch Partner (USD 7,500)

- → One complimentary stall (3m x 3m each) for product display.
- → The Banner of respective partners will be displayed in the lunch area at a Prominent place.
- → 06 complimentary corporate registration
  to the conference.
- → No other company shall be allowed to display a product other than the partners at the lunch venue.
- → 1 Flyer Insert in the conference Kit.



## Social Evening Partner (USD 4,500)

- → The Banner of respective partners will be displayed in the dinner area at a Prominent place.
- → 04 complimentary corporate registration
  to the conference
- → One complimentary stall (3m \* 3m each)
  for product display.
- ✦ No other company shall be allowed to display a product other than the partners at the dinner venue.
- ★ Cultural Program.
- → Dinner & Cocktail.



# Conference Kit Partner (USD 2,200)

- + Partners Logo will appear on the conference kit.
- → 02 complimentary corporate registration to the conference.
- → Partner will be free to put its promotional material in the conference kit
- → Partners will be allowed to display kits standalone product advertisement backdrop in the conference kit distribution are

## Sponsorship and Exhibitor

#### Lanyard Partner (USD 1,500)



- + Partner will be allowed to display its standalone product advertisementbackdrop in the registration area.
- → 02 complimentary corporate registration to the conference.
- → Logo on the Lanyard

#### **Terms and Conditions**

- → Partnership offers will be entertained on a first come-first serve basis.
- → One table and 2 chairs will be provided to the stalls.
- ★ Facilities required if any will be provided at an additional cost.
- → All partnership payments shall be payable in US Dollars.
- ★ The partnership shall be confirmed only after the confirmation of full payment receipt.
- ★ The organizing committee has the rights to accept and reject the offer of partnership at any point of time.
- → Stalls will be allocated on a first come first serve basis.

### **Cancellation Policy**

- → 50% of the payment will be refunded if cancelled before 01st October 2020.
- ★ Cancellation received after 31st October 2020 will not be entitled for any refunds

#### Advertisement in Souvenir

Option	Amount	
Front/Back Cover Inside (Color)	750 USD	
Full Page Advertisement (Color)	600 USD	
Half Page Advertisement (Color)	400 USD	

## **About Colombo**



## Anupriya P

Scientific Research Analyst - 2<sup>nd</sup> Nursing Care 2020 | Colombo, Srilanka

```
+91-8925457124 | +1 202 754 8501 (USA, Canada and Others) info@asiapacificnursing.com | www.asiapacificnursing.com info@thenursingsociety.com | www.thenursingsociety.com info@bioleagues.com | www.bioleagues.com
```

Colombo, Srilanka